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The test results only relate to the items tested. 

This report shall not be reproduced except in full without the written 
approval of the testing laboratory. 

da
sy

_r
ep

or
t_

fc
c_

su
pp

le
m

en
t_

c 
_3

.3
.d

oc
/2

8.
10

..2
00

3/
C

H
 



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�



�





















 

















 




